
Name Company E-mail Telephone #
Jim Bailey Acuity Brands Ltg. jbailey@holophane.com 207-582-5106

Curtis Dow Cordjia cdow@cordjiacpg.com 207-333-2237

Jeff Milliken Milliken Bros. jeff@millikenbrosinc.com 207-797-8375

John Heald Pemco LLC jtheald@gmail.com

Josh Heald Pemco LLC jheald@pemcocapital.com

Kimberly Bershin Pemco LLC kbershin@pemcocapital.com 415-265-2547

Lisa Skinner Pemco LLC

Phil Scherzer Quality Conservation Services, Inc.  pscherzer@qcsenergy.com 866.641.6321 

George Woodbury Realterm george.woodbury@lightsmartconsulting.com 603.321.0212

Mark Gibson Realterm

Paul Vesel Realterm pvesel@realtermenergy.com (413) 695-0045

Sara Richardson Richardson Electrical Co. Sara@RichardsonElectrical.us 603-474-3900

Edward Wright Sewall wried@sewall.com 207-227-2603

Clint Schuckel Siemens clint.schuckel@siemens.com (781) 999-3008

Patrick Regan TEN patrick.regan@tensaves.com 412-401-0718

Steven A. Taylor Visible Light staylor@visible-light.net 603-926-6049

James Hebert Woodard & Curran jhebert@woodardcurran.com 207-558-3728
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